
The Profiles Range TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Open

Halloween TREC 31/10/2021 TREC Isle of Man

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Ridden Ditch

Ridden Corridor

Ridden Fallen Branches

Ridden Bending

Ridden Rope Gate

Ridden Rein Back

Ridden S-Bend

Led Corridor

Led Ditch

Led Immobility

Deductions for circling
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL PO

SI
TI

O
N

Claire Bagshaw B21-01067 Crannmore Lad 10 10 3 7 10 10 10 10 10 10 90 15 0 15 105 1
Caroline Hawley R21-00388 Sunroyd Cadog 10 10 3 10 6 10 10 10 10 1 80 15 0 15 95 2
Robert Thomson B21-00347 April 10 7 3 7 6 6 7 10 10 10 76 0 3 3 79 3
Gillian Newey R21-00365 Tiger Lily 10 0 0 4 0 3 3 10 10 10 50 15 0 15 65 4



The Profiles Range TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Open Intermediate

Halloween TREC 31/10/2021 TREC Isle of Man

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Ridden Ditch

Ridden Corridor

Ridden Fallen Branches

Ridden Bending

Ridden Rope Gate

Ridden Rein Back

Ridden S-Bend

Led Corridor

Led Ditch

Led Immobility

Deductions for circling
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL PO

SI
TI

O
N

Gillian Newey R21-00365 Tiger Lily 9 10 3 10 10 10 7 10 10 10 89 15 0 15 104 1
Claire Bagshaw B21-01067 Crannmore Lad 10 7 2 7 10 10 10 10 10 10 86 15 2.5 17.5 103.5 2
Robert Thomson B21-00347 April 10 7 6 7 10 6 6 7 10 10 79 0 3.5 3.5 82.5 3
Sandra Kennaugh Dalesman 10 10 3 0 10 10 3 7 10 2 65 15 2 17 82 4
Kathryn Scarlett B21-00413 Snow Dancer 9 4 0 7 7 7 10 10 10 10 74 0 0 0 74 5
Caroline Hawley R21-00388 Sunroyd Cadog 9 7 3 10 0 8 6 10 10 9 72 0 0 0 72 6
Hannah Scarlett Carnsdale Tailor Made 10 7 0 7 10 3 10 0 10 10 67 0 0 0 67 7



The Profiles Range TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Intermediate

Halloween TREC 31/10/2021 TREC Isle of Man

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Ridden Ditch

Ridden Corridor

Ridden Fallen Branches

Ridden Bending

Ridden Rope Gate

Ridden Rein Back

Ridden S-Bend

Led Corridor

Led Ditch

Led Immobility

Deductions for circling
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL PO

SI
TI

O
N

Kenzie Steele Del 10 7 10 7 10 0 10 10 10 10 84 13.5 8 21.5 105.5 1
Sandra Kennaugh Dalesman 6 10 3 10 8 10 0 10 10 2 69 15 0 15 84 2
Hannah Scarlett Carnsdale Tailor Made 9 7 0 7 6 6 10 7 10 10 72 5.5 0 5.5 77.5 3
Kathryn Scarlett B21-00413 Snow Dancer 3 7 0 7 0 10 10 10 10 10 67 0 0 0 67 4



The Profiles Range TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Novice Horse

Halloween TREC 31/10/2021 TREC Isle of Man

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Ridden Ditch

Ridden Corridor

Ridden Fallen Branches

Ridden Bending

Ridden Rope Gate

Ridden Rein Back

Ridden S-Bend

Led Corridor

Led Ditch

Led Immobility

Deductions for circling
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL PO

SI
TI

O
N

Suzie Clague Pembroke Double Diamond 10 10 3 7 0 6 6 10 9 10 71 15 3.5 18.5 89.5 1
Helen Goldie Oreo 10 7 3 7 7 10 7 10 10 10 81 0 0 0 81 2
Kenzie Steele Del 6 10 3 4 10 3 7 10 10 3 66 0 8 8 74 3
Charlotte Goldie Peggy 10 4 3 7 8 10 0 7 10 10 69 0 0 0 69 4
Wendy Corlett B21-00461 Hamish 10 7 7 7 8 3 0 10 10 3 65 0 0 0 65 5
Jess Clague India 5 0 0 7 0 1 3 7 10 10 43 0 0 0 43 6
Rosie Beaumont Splash 0 5 6 7 0 0 0 7 0 10 35 0 0 0 35 7



The Profiles Range TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Newcomer

Halloween TREC 31/10/2021 TREC Isle of Man

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Ridden Ditch

Ridden Corridor

Ridden Fallen Branches

Ridden Bending

Ridden Rope Gate

Ridden Rein Back

Ridden S-Bend

Led Corridor

Led Ditch

Led Immobility

Deductions for circling
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL PO

SI
TI

O
N

Suzie Clague Pembroke Double Diamond 6 10 0 7 0 4 10 4 5 10 56 15 2.5 17.5 73.5 1
Elliott Webb Lottie 10 7 3 7 0 6 10 7 10 10 70 0 0 0 70 2
Wendy Corlett B21-00461 Hamish 10 7 6 7 10 0 6 10 10 2 68 0 0 0 68 3
Helen Goldie Oreo 10 7 3 7 0 6 3 7 10 10 63 0 3.5 3.5 66.5 4
Charlotte Goldie Peggy 9 1 6 7 5 5 6 7 10 10 66 0 0 0 66 5
Sarah Beeley Michael 0 7 0 5 0 0 0 7 8 10 37 0 2.5 2.5 39.5 6



TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Starter

Halloween TREC 31/10/2021 TREC Isle of Man

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Ridden Ditch

Ridden Corridor

Ridden Fallen Branches

Ridden Bending

Ridden Rope Gate

Ridden Rein Back

Ridden S-Bend

Led Corridor

Led Ditch

Led Immobility

Deductions for circling
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL PO

SI
TI

O
N

Caitlyn Graham Conrhenny Princess Bee 6 7 7 7 6 0 10 10 10 10 73 0 0 0 73 1
Elliott Webb Lottie 0 2 6 5 0 10 10 7 10 6 56 0 0 0 56 2
Chloe Hurst Floss 0 10 0 7 0 3 7 7 10 10 54 0 0 0 54 3
Sarah Beeley Michael 0 5 0 5 0 0 0 7 0 10 27 0 0 0 27 4



TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Lead Rein

Halloween TREC 31/10/2021 TREC Isle of Man

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Led Ditch

Led Corridor

Led Fallen Branches

Led Bending

Led Rope Gate

Led Neck Rein

Led S-Bend

Led Ticket Punch

Led Rein Back

Led Immobility

Deductions for cirling
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL PO

SI
TI

O
N

Luna Cowap Micky 10 10 3 10 5 10 10 7 5 10 80 0 0 0 80 1
Felicity Shimmin Conrhenny Rapunzel 10 10 3 10 5 10 6 10 5 10 79 0 0 0 79 2
Caelan Douglas Twinkle 10 10 0 10 3 10 10 10 6 2 71 0 0 0 71 3
Oshyn John Lottie 10 7 3 7 0 10 10 10 3 9 69 0 0 0 69 4
Connie Dillon Eesha 0 7 7 7 4 10 4 0 4 6 49 0 0 0 49 5
Nevyn John Fizzy 10 7 3 7 0 10 6 5 0 0 48 0 0 0 48 6



EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: In Hand

TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

Halloween TREC 31/10/2021 TREC Isle of Man

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Led Ditch

Led Corridor

Led Fallen Branches

Led Bending

Led Rope Gate

Led Neck Rein

Led S-Bend

Led Ticket Punch

Led Rein Back

Led Immobility

Deductions for circling
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL PO

SI
TI

O
N

Connie Dillon Eesha 0 4 7 4 10 10 4 0 4 5 48 0 0 0 48 1
Elliott Webb Lottie 0 4 7 4 3 0 0 10 0 0 28 0 0 0 28 3
Rosie Beaumont Splash 0 4 0 7 7 7 0 10 6 5 46 0 0 0 46 2


